
2 0 1 4    T E A   B U R N E R    5 k 

                        Greenwich, NJ  **  Saturday, Sept. 27, 2014 

                                      ORDER OF FINISH 

 

 LMSPORTS.com 

 

                                                                  age|#in 

 o'all                                                            grp|age   age  sex|#fin 

 place  #       NAME                City/ST     age s  TIME  pace plc|grp  group plc|by sex 

 ===== === ====================  =============== == = =====  ==== =======  ===== ========== 

    1  190 EDWARD CALLINAN       HADDONFIELD NJ  40 M 16:16  5:13   MALE WINNER    1/70   M  

    2  193 STEPHANIE PAPPANO     PETERSBURG NJ   33 F 18:39  5:59  FEMALE WINNER   1/70   F  

    3  108 TIM PETRILLO          MOORESTOWN NJ   36 M 19:04  6:07   1/21   M3039   2/70   M  

    4  426 MICHELLE BRANGAN      SICKLERVILLE NJ 44 F 19:08  6:08   1/13   F4049   2/70   F  

    5  418 TED KIEFER            GREENWICH NJ    49 M 19:46  6:21   1/11   M4049   3/70   M  

 

    6  173 GWEN RIDGWAY          COLLINGSWOOD NJ 25 F 19:54  6:23   1/14   F2029   3/70   F  

    7  169 NATE FULLER           BRIDGETON NJ    17 M 20:43  6:39   1/5    M1619   4/70   M  

    8  115 PHILIP QUICK          BRIDGETON NJ    23 M 20:51  6:41   1/6    M2029   5/70   M  

    9   12 CEILI BRENNAN         WESTWOOD NJ     23 F 20:58  6:44   2/14   F2029   4/70   F  

   10  167 BOB FISCHER           BRIDGETON NJ    35 M 21:01  6:44   2/21   M3039   6/70   M  

 

   11  178 KYLE MASSEY           BRIDGETON NJ    16 M 21:19  6:50   2/5    M1619   7/70   M  

   12   44 KYLE GANDY            MULLICA HILL NJ 37 M 21:20  6:51   3/21   M3039   8/70   M  

   13   42 IRV GANDY             HOPEWELL NJ     38 M 21:28  6:53   4/21   M3039   9/70   M  

   14  181 SCOTT STAY            BRIDGETON NJ    38 M 21:33  6:55   5/21   M3039  10/70   M  

   15  151 KIM AUSTIN            GREENWICH NJ    37 F 21:33  6:55   1/17   F3039   5/70   F  

 

   16   43 JAYNE GANDY           MULLICA HILL NJ 37 F 21:40  6:57   2/17   F3039   6/70   F  

   17  150 JOSEPH ZIRKLE         BRIDGETON NJ    22 M 21:53  7:01   2/6    M2029  11/70   M  

   18  414 GEOFF GLEASON         LOGAN TWP NJ    30 M 22:09  7:06   6/21   M3039  12/70   M  

   19  152 IRV DURHAM            MILLVILLE NJ    33 M 22:10  7:07   7/21   M3039  13/70   M  

   20  185 KYLE PARKER           BRIDGETON NJ    25 M 22:27  7:12   3/6    M2029  14/70   M  

 

   21  162 AMY MEDINA            BRIDGETON NJ    39 F 22:40  7:16   3/17   F3039   7/70   F  

   22   80 ELIZABETH LICORISH    VORHEES NJ      28 F 22:43  7:17   3/14   F2029   8/70   F  

   23  149 DOUG ZIRKLE           BRIDGETON NJ    51 M 22:50  7:19   1/8    M5059  15/70   M  

   24  409 HAL JOHNSON           BRIDGETON NJ    56 M 22:55  7:21   2/8    M5059  16/70   M  

   25  163 CHRIS BARRETT         VOORHEES NJ     32 M 23:07  7:25   8/21   M3039  17/70   M  

 

   26   36 KYLE FLYNN            ELMER NJ        38 M 23:11  7:26   9/21   M3039  18/70   M  

   27  140 CHRISTOPHER WALDER    CEDARVILLE NJ   41 M 23:31  7:33   2/11   M4049  19/70   M  

   28   53 CHRIS GOODWIN         DEPTFORD NJ     37 M 23:32  7:33  10/21   M3039  20/70   M  

   29  122 CHASE ROORK           GREENWICH NJ    16 M 23:38  7:35   3/5    M1619  21/70   M  

   30  161 KEVIN PEREZ           BRIDGETON NJ    15 M 24:00  7:42   1/1    M1315  22/70   M  

 

   31   74 TRAVIS LAFERRIERE     BRIDGETON NJ    31 M 24:08  7:44  11/21   M3039  23/70   M  

   32   23 PETER DAVIS           BRIDGETON NJ    16 M 24:14  7:46   4/5    M1619  24/70   M  

   33   67 BASIL INGEMI          SWEDESBORO NJ   47 M 24:16  7:47   3/11   M4049  25/70   M  

   34  123 ALI RYMAN             BRIDGETON NJ    26 F 24:23  7:49   4/14   F2029   9/70   F  

   35  413 VIRGIL OBRIEN         MILLVILLE NJ    67 M 24:25  7:50   1/6    M6099  26/70   M  

 

   36  137 SUSAN VANDERVEER      BRIDGETON NJ    30 F 24:27  7:51   4/17   F3039  10/70   F  

   37  102 SHEILA PATTON         PENNSVILLE NJ   36 F 24:47  7:57   5/17   F3039  11/70   F  

   38  186 ERIC CASSIDY          VINELAND NJ     30 M 24:53  7:59  12/21   M3039  27/70   M  

   39  131 JACK SPIKER           SHILOH NJ       39 M 25:02  8:02  13/21   M3039  28/70   M  

   40  130 MARK SHEPPARD         VINELAND NJ     55 M 25:03  8:02   3/8    M5059  29/70   M  

 

   41  171 ABIGAIL HUERTA        BRIDGETON NJ    18 F 25:20  8:07   1/4    F1619  12/70   F  

   42  406 NOAH HETZELL          BRIDGETON NJ    33 M 25:23  8:08  14/21   M3039  30/70   M  

   43  111 MATTHEW PIERCE        MILLVILLE NJ    16 M 25:23  8:09   5/5    M1619  31/70   M  

   44   21 BRANDON COBB          MILLVILLE NJ    31 M 25:38  8:13  15/21   M3039  32/70   M  

   45   84 MELISSA MACNEILL      BRIDGETON NJ    33 F 25:46  8:16   6/17   F3039  13/70   F  



 

   46  421 CHARLES LEVICK        BRIDGETON NJ    08 M 25:48  8:16   1/11   M0012  33/70   M  

   47   94 PAUL MORGAN           BRIDGETON NJ    39 M 25:51  8:17  16/21   M3039  34/70   M  

   48   47 MITCHELL GANDY        HOPEWELL NJ     11 M 25:52  8:18   2/11   M0012  35/70   M  

   49  106 KEN PERRY             MILLVILLE NJ    58 M 26:05  8:22   4/8    M5059  36/70   M  

   50  157 MICHELLE DEMARCO      GREENWICH NJ    46 F 26:08  8:23   2/13   F4049  14/70   F  

 

 

                                                                  age|#in              P. 2 

 o'all                                                            grp|age   age  sex|#fin 

 place  #       NAME                City/ST     age s  TIME  pace plc|grp  group plc|by sex 

 ===== === ====================  =============== == = =====  ==== =======  ===== ========== 

   51  195 LEE NARDELLI          BRIDGETON NJ    31 M 26:17  8:26  17/21   M3039  37/70   M  

   52  200 MEGAN WREN            NEWPORT NJ      49 F 26:39  8:33   3/13   F4049  15/70   F  

   53   11 CHRISTINA BOWERS      SALEM NJ        24 F 26:47  8:36   5/14   F2029  16/70   F  

   54   48 GEORGE GARRISON       MILLVILLE NJ    70 M 26:49  8:36   2/6    M6099  38/70   M  

   55  147 BOHDAN ZACHARIASEVYCH VINELAND NJ     48 M 26:56  8:38   4/11   M4049  39/70   M  

 

   56  113 LIAM QUICK            BRIDGETON NJ    11 M 26:59  8:39   3/11   M0012  40/70   M  

   57  411 ROB TROUT             BRIDGETON NJ    43 M 27:20  8:46   5/11   M4049  41/70   M  

   58   10 MELISSA BONHAM        SHILOH NJ       35 F 27:41  8:53   7/17   F3039  17/70   F  

   59   88 GLENN MCALLISTER      WILMINGTON DE   65 M 27:44  8:54   3/6    M6099  42/70   M  

   60  119 TED RITTER            BRIDGETON NJ    65 M 27:46  8:54   4/6    M6099  43/70   M  

 

   61   61 BRANDON HETZELL       SHILOH NJ       25 M 27:50  8:56   4/6    M2029  44/70   M  

   62  405 MELISSA HETZELL       BRIDGETON NJ    34 F 27:53  8:57   8/17   F3039  18/70   F  

   63   54 KERRI GOODWIN         DEPTFORD NJ     35 F 27:54  8:57   9/17   F3039  19/70   F  

   64  437 CRISTO MARROQUIN      BRIDGETON NJ    21 M 27:59  8:59   5/6    M2029  45/70   M  

   65    2 SARAH BAKKER          SHILOH NJ       26 F 28:25  9:07   6/14   F2029  20/70   F  

 

   66  419 COOPER LEVICK         BRIDGETON NJ    10 M 28:32  9:09   4/11   M0012  46/70   M  

   67    1 MELANIE ALLEN         SALEM NJ        32 F 28:35  9:10  10/17   F3039  21/70   F  

   68  168 KATHLEEN MOORE        SALEM NJ        23 F 28:38  9:11   7/14   F2029  22/70   F  

   69  425 CHRIS LEVICK          BRIDGETON NJ    39 M 28:54  9:16  18/21   M3039  47/70   M  

   70  183 JEN CASSIDY           BRIDGETON NJ    40 F 28:57  9:17   4/13   F4049  23/70   F  

 

   71   81 PATRICK LIPPINCOTT    WENONAH NJ      67 M 29:00  9:18   5/6    M6099  48/70   M  

   72   25 DENNIS DELUKE         SHILOH NJ       51 M 29:02  9:19   5/8    M5059  49/70   M  

   73   52 MARISSA GLASPEY       BRIDGETON NJ    10 F 29:07  9:20   1/11   F0012  24/70   F  

   74  403 KELLY SEABROOK        GREENWICH NJ    46 F 29:18  9:24   5/13   F4049  25/70   F  

   75   70 STEPHANIE KEEN        SALEM NJ        38 F 29:22  9:25  11/17   F3039  26/70   F  

 

   76   66 TIM HUNTER            SALEM NJ        42 M 29:23  9:25   6/11   M4049  50/70   M  

   77   16 NATALIE CHICK         BRIDGETON NJ    47 F 29:37  9:30   6/13   F4049  27/70   F  

   78   15 JOHN CHICK            BRIDGETON NJ    48 M 29:38  9:30   7/11   M4049  51/70   M  

   79  148 MICHELE ZACHARIASEVYC VINELAND NJ     52 F 29:41  9:31   1/4    F5059  28/70   F  

   80   59 JONATHAN HENNINGER    BRIDGETON NJ    34 M 30:23  9:45  19/21   M3039  52/70   M  

 

   81  153 BRETT SMICK           SALEM NJ        10 M 30:48  9:53   5/11   M0012  53/70   M  

   82    3 TAYLOR BEHRENS        BRIDGETON NJ    07 F 30:48  9:53   2/11   F0012  29/70   F  

   83    4 VINCE BEHRENS         BRIDGETON NJ    39 M 30:49  9:53  20/21   M3039  54/70   M  

   84  126 CHRISTINA SCHAPER     BRIDGETON NJ    25 F 30:49  9:53   8/14   F2029  30/70   F  

   85  180 STACY SMICK           SALEM NJ        40 F 30:50  9:53   7/13   F4049  31/70   F  

 

   86  125 JAMES SANTORA         BRIDGETON NJ    45 M 30:56  9:55   8/11   M4049  55/70   M  

   87  110 ABIGAIL PIERCE        MILLVILLE NJ    19 F 30:57  9:56   2/4    F1619  32/70   F  

   88   64 RUTH HOLEN            EGG HARBOR C NJ 21 F 30:59  9:56   9/14   F2029  33/70   F  

   89  184 RACHEL ROSADO         NEWPORT NJ      34 F 31:01  9:57  12/17   F3039  34/70   F  

   90   85 RAY MARCOLONGO        MULLICA HILL NJ 50 M 31:02  9:57   6/8    M5059  56/70   M  

 

   91  196 DIANE ROTTKAMP        SHILOH NJ       45 F 31:23 10:04   8/13   F4049  35/70   F  

   92  177 DANIELLE WILLIAMS     PITMAN NJ       45 F 31:40 10:09   9/13   F4049  36/70   F  

   93  172 KELLI MCCOLLUM        BRIDGETON NJ    15 F 31:44 10:10   1/4    F1315  37/70   F  



   94  170 SARAY SALAZAR         BRIDGETON NJ    17 F 31:44 10:11   3/4    F1619  38/70   F  

   95  134 JEFF THOMAS           PENNSVILLE NJ   55 M 31:56 10:14   7/8    M5059  57/70   M  

 

   96   35 DANIEL FLYNN          PITTSGROVE NJ   71 M 32:15 10:20   6/6    M6099  58/70   M  

   97   56 RYAN GRINER           BRIDGETON NJ    07 M 32:36 10:27   6/11   M0012  59/70   M  

   98  187 JUSTICE WILLIAMS      BRIDGETON NJ    07 M 32:40 10:28   7/11   M0012  60/70   M  

   99  408 MAGGIE SEABROOK       GREENWICH NJ    13 F 32:59 10:35   2/4    F1315  39/70   F  

  100   75 SCOTT LANG            BRIDGETON NJ    55 M 33:11 10:38   8/8    M5059  61/70   M  

 

 

                                                                  age|#in              P. 3 

 o'all                                                            grp|age   age  sex|#fin 

 place  #       NAME                City/ST     age s  TIME  pace plc|grp  group plc|by sex 

 ===== === ====================  =============== == = =====  ==== =======  ===== ========== 

  101  422 RICHIE BROWN          MILLVILLE NJ    12 M 33:13 10:39   8/11   M0012  62/70   M  

  102  424 RICHARD BROWN         MILLVILLE NJ    38 M 33:30 10:44  21/21   M3039  63/70   M  

  103  434 ROBERT PETRONGLO      NEWFIELD NJ     24 M 33:31 10:45   6/6    M2029  64/70   M  

  104   24 ROBIN DEL COLLO       BRIDGETON NJ    60 F 33:59 10:54   1/2    F6099  40/70   F  

  105   29 JENNIFER DILLON       ELMER NJ        39 F 34:23 11:02  13/17   F3039  41/70   F  

 

  106  166 DYLAN WALLER          GREENWICH NJ    08 M 34:29 11:03   9/11   M0012  65/70   M  

  107   37 KAREN FORTE           PITTSGROVE NJ   58 F 34:57 11:13   2/4    F5059  42/70   F  

  108  404 BEATRICE SEABROOK     GREENWICH NJ    09 F 34:58 11:13   3/11   F0012  43/70   F  

  109  154 BRYCE SMICK           SALEM NJ        12 M 35:20 11:20  10/11   M0012  66/70   M  

  110  412 SARAH TROUT           BRIDGETON NJ    09 F 35:23 11:21   4/11   F0012  44/70   F  

 

  111  415 CHRIS LABREE          BRIDGETON NJ    43 M 35:47 11:28   9/11   M4049  67/70   M  

  112   62 JENNIFER HICKMAN      BRIDGETON NJ    43 F 36:16 11:38  10/13   F4049  45/70   F  

  113  423 MELISSA POWELL        PEDRICKTOWN NJ  37 F 36:18 11:38  14/17   F3039  46/70   F  

  114   72 LISA LACKERMAYER      MILLVILLE NJ    53 F 36:20 11:39   3/4    F5059  47/70   F  

  115  159 ISABEL KEFER          MILLVILLE NJ    07 F 36:21 11:39   5/11   F0012  48/70   F  

 

  116  165 SI KEFER              MILLVILLE NJ    44 F 36:22 11:40  11/13   F4049  49/70   F  

  117   77 RACHEL LATOURETTE     GREENWICH NJ    22 F 36:28 11:42  10/14   F2029  50/70   F  

  118  191 ALLYSON HOROWITZ      BRIDGETON NJ    22 F 36:28 11:42  11/14   F2029  51/70   F  

  119   97 KYLIE OGDEN           BRIDGETON NJ    13 F 36:49 11:48   3/4    F1315  52/70   F  

  120   96 GREGG OGDEN           SALEM NJ        45 M 36:50 11:49  10/11   M4049  68/70   M  

 

  121   73 CASEY LAFERRIERE      BRIDGETON NJ    34 F 36:54 11:50  15/17   F3039  53/70   F  

  122    5 RICARDO BERRIOS       VINELAND NJ     48 M 37:14 11:56  11/11   M4049  69/70   M  

  123   71 LINDA KISIEL          PITTSGROVE NJ   65 F 37:40 12:05   2/2    F6099  54/70   F  

  124   49 ERIN GILLEN           SALEM NJ        28 F 37:46 12:06  12/14   F2029  55/70   F  

  125   95 KIM NEELY             BRIDGETON NJ    45 F 38:08 12:14  12/13   F4049  56/70   F  

 

  126  120 JACQUELINE ROMEO      BRIDGETON NJ    25 F 38:11 12:15  13/14   F2029  57/70   F  

  127  121 KAREN ROMEO           PITTSGROVE NJ   49 F 38:12 12:15  13/13   F4049  58/70   F  

  128  182 SARA-KATE CASSIDY     BRIDGETON NJ    10 F 38:43 12:25   6/11   F0012  59/70   F  

  129   83 MEGAN LOEW            BRIDGETON NJ    18 F 38:54 12:28   4/4    F1619  60/70   F  

  130  138 KATIE VANPELT         GREENWICH NJ    24 F 38:54 12:29  14/14   F2029  61/70   F  

 

  131  133 TRISH TEDESCO         BRIDGETON NJ    50 F 38:55 12:29   4/4    F5059  62/70   F  

  132   76 VIRGINIA LASHLEY      BRIDGETON NJ    38 F 43:14 13:52  16/17   F3039  63/70   F  

  133  192 ANGELINA BALL         BRIDGETON NJ    11 F 43:51 14:04   7/11   F0012  64/70   F  

  134   30 MADISON DILLON        ELMER NJ        15 F 43:52 14:04   4/4    F1315  65/70   F  

  135  158 RACHEL GRIFFITH       GREENWICH NJ    12 F 46:46 15:00   8/11   F0012  66/70   F  

 

  136  189 JACI CASCAIS          GREENWICH NJ    11 F 46:47 15:00   9/11   F0012  67/70   F  

  137  100 KATIE ORR             GREENWICH NJ    08 F 47:58 15:23  10/11   F0012  68/70   F  

  138  417 LYDEE DARING          STOW CREEK NJ   08 F 47:59 15:23  11/11   F0012  69/70   F  

  139   99 DANIEL ORR            GREENWICH NJ    06 M 48:46 15:38  11/11   M0012  70/70   M  

  140   32 KRISTIN EISENHARDT    BRIDGETON NJ    30 F 50:09 16:05  17/17   F3039  70/70   F 

 

 



 

 

 

 

                       T O P    M A L E    5 K    W I N N E R 

 

          Place No.   First     Last          City          St Age Time      

          ===== ===== ======================= ================ === =====  

              1   190 EDWARD CALLINAN         HADDONFIELD NJ    40 16:16  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                    T O P    F E M A L E    5 K    W I N N E R 

 

          Place No.   First     Last          City          St Age Time      

          ===== ===== ======================= ============= == === =====  

              1   193 STEPHANIE PAPPANO       PETERSBURG    NJ  33 18:39 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Top CUMBERLAND COUNTY Elected Official/Police/Fire/EMT Winners 

 

        Place No.   First     Last          City             Age Cat Time      

        ===== ===== ======================= ============= == === === =====  

            1   150 JOSEPH ZIRKLE           BRIDGETON     NJ  22 FIR 21:53  

            2   149 DOUG ZIRKLE             BRIDGETON     NJ  51 FIR 22:50  

            3   140 CHRISTOPHER WALDER      CEDARVILLE    NJ  41 POL 23:31  

            4    96 GREGG OGDEN             SALEM         NJ  45 POL 36:50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

               Top     M A L E    G r e e n w i c h     Winners 

 

          Place No.  First     Last          City          Age Time      

          ===== ==== ======================= ============= === =====  

              1  418 TED KIEFER              GREENWICH      49 19:46  

              2  122 CHASE ROORK             GREENWICH      16 23:38 

              3  166 DYLAN WALLER            GREENWICH      08 34:29  

              4   99 DANIEL ORR              GREENWICH      06 48:46 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            Top     F E M A L E    G r e e n w i c h     Winners 

 

          Place No.  First     Last          City          Age Time      

          ===== ==== ======================= ============= === =====  

              1  151 KIM AUSTIN              GREENWICH      37 21:33  

              2  157 MICHELLE DEMARCO        GREENWICH      46 26:08  

              3  403 KELLY SEABROOK          GREENWICH      46 29:18  

              4  408 MAGGIE SEABROOK         GREENWICH      13 32:59  

              5  404 BEATRICE SEABROOK       GREENWICH      09 34:58  



              6   77 RACHEL LATOURETTE       GREENWICH      22 36:28  

              7  138 KATIE VANPELT           GREENWICH      24 38:54  

              8  158 RACHEL GRIFFITH         GREENWICH      12 46:46  

              9  189 JACI CASCAIS            GREENWICH      11 46:47  

             10  100 KATIE ORR               GREENWICH      08 47:58 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               A  G  E     G  R  O  U  P     W  I  N  N  E  R  S 

 

 

                     MALE AGE GROUP:  00 - 12      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1    46   421 CHARLES LEVICK         08 BRIDGETON NJ      25:48  

         2    48    47 MITCHELL GANDY         11 HOPEWELL NJ       25:52  

         3    56   113 LIAM QUICK             11 BRIDGETON NJ      26:59  

 

                    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  00 - 12      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1    73    52 MARISSA GLASPEY        10 BRIDGETON NJ      29:07  

         2    82     3 TAYLOR BEHRENS         07 BRIDGETON NJ      30:48  

         3   108   404 BEATRICE SEABROOK      09 GREENWICH NJ      34:58  

 

                     MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1    30   161 KEVIN PEREZ            15 BRIDGETON NJ      24:00  

 

                    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1    93   172 KELLI MCCOLLUM         15 BRIDGETON NJ      31:44  

         2    99   408 MAGGIE SEABROOK        13 GREENWICH NJ      32:59  

         3   119    97 KYLIE OGDEN            13 BRIDGETON NJ      36:49  

 

                     MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1     7   169 NATE FULLER            17 BRIDGETON NJ      20:43  

         2    11   178 KYLE MASSEY            16 BRIDGETON NJ      21:19  

         3    29   122 CHASE ROORK            16 GREENWICH NJ      23:38  

 

                    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1    41   171 ABIGAIL HUERTA         18 BRIDGETON NJ      25:20  

         2    87   110 ABIGAIL PIERCE         19 MILLVILLE NJ      30:57  

         3    94   170 SARAY SALAZAR          17 BRIDGETON NJ      31:44  

 

                     MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1     8   115 PHILIP QUICK           23 BRIDGETON NJ      20:51  

         2    17   150 JOSEPH ZIRKLE          22 BRIDGETON NJ      21:53  

         3    20   185 KYLE PARKER            25 BRIDGETON NJ      22:27  

 

                    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          



     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1     6   173 GWEN RIDGWAY           25 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   19:54  

         2     9    12 CEILI BRENNAN          23 WESTWOOD NJ       20:58  

         3    22    80 ELIZABETH LICORISH     28 VORHEES NJ        22:43  

 

                     MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1     3   108 TIM PETRILLO           36 MOORESTOWN NJ     19:04  

         2    10   167 BOB FISCHER            35 BRIDGETON NJ      21:01  

         3    12    44 KYLE GANDY             37 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:20  

 

                    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1    15   151 KIM AUSTIN             37 GREENWICH NJ      21:33  

         2    16    43 JAYNE GANDY            37 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:40  

         3    21   162 AMY MEDINA             39 BRIDGETON NJ      22:40  

 

                     MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1     5   418 TED KIEFER             49 GREENWICH NJ      19:46  

         2    27   140 CHRISTOPHER WALDER     41 CEDARVILLE NJ     23:31  

         3    33    67 BASIL INGEMI           47 SWEDESBORO NJ     24:16  

 

                    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1     4   426 MICHELLE BRANGAN       44 SICKLERVILLE NJ   19:08  

         2    50   157 MICHELLE DEMARCO       46 GREENWICH NJ      26:08  

         3    52   200 MEGAN WREN             49 NEWPORT NJ        26:39  

 

                     MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1    23   149 DOUG ZIRKLE            51 BRIDGETON NJ      22:50  

         2    24   409 HAL JOHNSON            56 BRIDGETON NJ      22:55  

         3    40   130 MARK SHEPPARD          55 VINELAND NJ       25:03  

 

                    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1    79   148 MICHELE ZACHARIASEVYC  52 VINELAND NJ       29:41  

         2   107    37 KAREN FORTE            58 PITTSGROVE NJ     34:57  

         3   114    72 LISA LACKERMAYER       53 MILLVILLE NJ      36:20  

 

                     MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1    35   413 VIRGIL OBRIEN          67 MILLVILLE NJ      24:25  

         2    54    48 GEORGE GARRISON        70 MILLVILLE NJ      26:49  

         3    59    88 GLENN MCALLISTER       65 WILMINGTON DE     27:44  

 

                    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99      3 (Winners) 

     Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City            5k          

     ===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== =======  

         1   104    24 ROBIN DEL COLLO        60 BRIDGETON NJ      33:59  

         2   123    71 LINDA KISIEL           65 PITTSGROVE NJ     37:40  

 


